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Member/Address/Email 
 

Position/Department Phone/Fax 

Karl E. Huggins, Chair  
CAS 200, MC-0153 
huggins@usc.edu 
 
 

Chamber Director 
Catalina Hyperbaric Chamber  
USC Wrigley Institute for Environmental Studies 
USC Dana and David Dornsife 
College of Letters, Arts and Sciences 
 

(310) 510-4019  
(310) 510-1364 

 

Anthony Bailey 
CLH, MC- 1271 
arbailey@usc.edu 
 

Vice President for Strategic and Global 
Initiatives & Dean, USC Bovard College 

(949) 295-9008 cell 

Jeff Bozanic 
P.O. Box 3448 
Huntington Beach, CA 92605 
jbozanic@gmail.com 
 

Owner 
Next Generation Services, Inc. 
 
 
 

(714) 747-2727 
 

Angela Christopher 
CAL 120, MC-2815 
achristo@usc.edu 
 

Occupational Health and Safety Supervisor 
Environmental Health & Safety 
USC Administrative Operations 
 

(213) 740-2445 
  

Paul Dimeo 
Aquarium of the Pacific 
100 Aquarium Way  
Long Beach, CA 90802 
pdimeo@lbaop.org 
 

Diving Safety Officer 
Aquarium of the Pacific 
 
 
 
 

(562) 951-1706 

Lynn Dodd, Ph.D. 
ACB 335, MC-1481 
2lynndodd@gmail.com 
swartz@usc.edu 
 

Associate Professor of the Practice of Religion 
and Spatial Sciences 
USC Dana and David Dornsife  
College of Letters, Arts and Sciences 

(213) 740-0266 
(310) 210-4081 

David Ginsburg, Ph.D. 
CAS 116, MC-0156 
dginsbur@usc.edu 
  

Professor, Teaching 
Assistant Diving Safety Officer 
Environmental Studies Program 
USC Dana and David Dornsife 
College of Letters, Arts and Sciences 
  

(213) 740-8576 

John Francis Heidelberg, Ph.D. 
AHF 203, MC-0371 
jheidelb@usc.edu 
 
 

Executive Director, Wrigley Marine Science 
Center 
USC Dana and David Dornsife 
College of Letters, Arts and Sciences 
 
 
 

(213) 740-4861  
(213) 740-6720 
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Member/Address/Email 
 

Position/Department Phone/Fax 

Chris Lowe, Ph.D.  
HSCI 122 
Cal State Long Beach 
1250 Bellflower Blvd.  
Long Beach, CA 90840 
Chris.lowe@csulb.edu 
 

Faculty Member 
Visiting Scientist & Research Diver 
California State University Long Beach 

(562) 985-4918 
(562) 985-8878 

Bill Power 
1215 1st street 
Hermosa Beach, CA 90254 
Billpower@hotmail.com 
 

Diving Safety Officer 
Sanitation Districts of Los Angeles County 

(310) 798-3662 
(310) 977-9614 

Hanna Reed  
1 Big Fisherman Cove 
Building: DLT 
Avalon, California 90704 
uscdso@usc.edu 
hannaree@usc.edu 
 

Diving Safety Officer 
Dornsife Operations and Finance 
USC Dornsife College of Letters, Arts, and 
Sciences 

(760) 317-7623 

 

Erroll Southers, PhD  
southers@usc.edu 
ADM 150, MC-0011 
 

Associate Senior Vice President,  
Safety and Risk Assurance 
Office of Senior VP Administration 

(213) 740-9961 

Dr. Wiebke Ziebis  
AHF 334, MC-0371  
wziebis@usc.edu 
 

Associate Professor 
Marine & Environmental Biology  
USC Dana and David Dornsife College of 
Letters, Arts and Sciences 
 

(213) 821-1198 
 

Ex Officio 
Deona Willes, M.P.H. 
2001 North Soto Street, SBA#329 
dwilles@usc.edu 
 

Executive Director 
Environmental Health & Safety 
USC Administrative Operations 

(323) 442-2205 
(323) 442-2201 

ALTERNATE for Deona Willes 
Dick Sun, M.P.A. 
CAL 120-C, MC-2815 
dicksun@usc.edu 

Deputy Director 
Environmental Health & Safety 
USC Administrative Operations 
 

(213) 821-8048 
(213) 422-1980 cell 
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